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Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression

5.1 Student Support

5.1.1 Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships and free
ships provided by the Government during last five years
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Post Matric Scholarship 2016-17
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STUDENT LIST FOR SIMS SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18

DISTRICT : Kannur

INSTITUTION TYPE

: GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES

INSTITUTION Name

: S E S COLLEGE, SREEKANDAPURAM, KANNUR

Sl Register Name of Son/Daughter Mobile Name and Course | Course Name Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC
No Number Student of number address of the Type Account Name Code
school/college/ln Number
stitute currently
studying
1 |010054189215 |ANJITHA K RAJAN P 9562859125 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved |42432210023734| SYNDICATE MAYYIL SYNB00O
SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION BANK 4243
, KANNUR
2 |010054250915 | ARCHANA PV JANARDHANAN | 9961319444 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.SC CHEMISTRY | Approved | 37081505844 | STATE BANK | SREEKANTAP |SBIN0070
EP SREEKANDAPURAM OF INDIA URAM 452
, KANNUR
3 |010054843315 |ARYA BHAGYANADAN | 9645925249 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved | 67335204746 | STATE BANK IRITTY SBIN0070
BHAGYANATH KP SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION OF INDIA 647
, KANNUR
4 |010054463515 |ASHITHAV V SASIDHARAN K | 9746099490 | SE 'S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved | 67333737255 | STATE BANK MAYYIL SBIN0071
\Y SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION OF INDIA 024
, KANNUR
5 010053961915 |GOPIKA AV PADMANABHAN | 7356370258 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved |42342200139310| SYNDICATE | MANGATPARA | SYNB0OOO
AM SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION BANK MBA 4234
, KANNUR
6 |010053687515 |POORVIKAEP | PURUSHOTHAM | 8157910541 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved | 34654883080 | STATE BANK | TALIPARAMBA | SBINO0O70
AN C SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION OF INDIA 651
, KANNUR
7 010051636315 |VYSHNA C CHANDRAN P | 9744619880 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.SC CHEMISTRY | Approved | 67208036241 | STATE BANK |ANJARAKANDY | SBIN0OO70
SREEKANDAPURAM OF INDIA 982
, KANNUR
Total 7
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Date:16/08/20




STUDENT LIST FOR SMS SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18

DISTRICT : Kannur

INSTITUTION TYPE

: GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES

INSTITUTION Name

: S E S COLLEGE, SREEKANDAPURAM, KANNUR

Sl Register Name of Son/Daughter Mobile Name and Course | Course Name Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC
No Number Student of number address of the Type Account Name Code
school/college/ln Number
stitute currently
studying
1 |010054333115 |ELSA MARIA ABRAHAM 9496361362 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.AECONOMICS | Approved | 67244186580 | STATE BANK CHEMPERI | SBIN0OO70
ABRAHAM SREEKANDAPURAM OF INDIA 894
, KANNUR
2 |010054202815 |PREENA C NARAYANAN M | 9526661513 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved | 67310557803 | STATE BANK MAYYIL SBINO071
Y SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION OF INDIA 024
, KANNUR
Total 2
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Date:16/08/20




NSP 2.0

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

w

~N o o b

10
11
12
13

14

KL201718000154324
KL201718002587811
KL201718003696336

KL201718004030018
KL201718004338733
KL201718004388341
KL201718008042710

KL201718008812744

KL201718008814361

KL201718009032259
KL201718009037729
KL201718009853723
KL201718009976411

KL201718009989046

ANMARY ANTONY /ANTONY K J
JESNA THOMAS /THOMAS T V
PREENA C /NARAYANAN M V

DITTO SUNNY /SUNNY

ANSILA K P /MUSTHAFA K
ATHULYA JOLLY /JOLLY JOSEPH
JISMOL VARGHESE /VARGHESE P J

ABDUL KADAR P P /ABDUL RAHMAN
[

VINAYAK NARAYANAN /NARAYANAN
MAVILA

SRUTHI ANTONY /ANTONY
DEEPTHI TOM /TOM SCARIA
MUHAMMED ALTHAF K /LATHEEF V
ALBIN CHACKO /CHACKO

STEFIN JOHN /JOHN P J

XXXXXX2732
XXXXXX5359
XXXXXX1513

XXXXXX7514
XXXXXX3585
XXXXXX1105
XXXXXX6339

XXXXXX5174

XXXXXX8322

XXXXXX8745
XXXXXX1827
XXXXXX7445
XXXXXX0818

XXXXXX5691

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

3300
4000
4000
4000

10000

10000

6000
6000
4000
10000

10000

page 1 of 1



STUDENT LIST FOR SIMS SCHOLARSHIP 2018-19

DISTRICT : Kannur

INSTITUTION TYPE

: GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES

INSTITUTION Name

: S E S COLLEGE, SREEKANDAPURAM, KANNUR

Sl Register Name of Son/Daughter Mobile Name and Course | Course Name Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC
No Number Student of number address of the Type Account Name Code
school/college/ln Number
stitute currently
studying
1 |010023179516 |ABHISHEK K MOHANAN M | 9846896274 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.B.A Approved | 0729108067563 | CANARA BANK IRIKKUR CNRB000
SREEKANDAPURAM 0729
, KANNUR
2 |010025180516 |ADITHYAAV MANOHARAN V | 9656755193 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.SC PHYSICS Approved | 67384304673 | STATE BANK | SREEKANTAP |SBIN0070
P SREEKANDAPURAM OF INDIA URAM 452
, KANNUR
3 | 020436556816 |ANISHAE KRISHNAN E | 8281163563 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.SC MATHS Approved | 37811500838 | STATE BANK | PAYYAVOOR |SBIN0070
SREEKANDAPURAM OF INDIA 979
, KANNUR
4 |010023200816 |ASWATHIP P SHOBHANA P K | 9961486854 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.B.A Approved | 4008108002081 | CANARA BANK | PATTANNUR | CNRB00O
SREEKANDAPURAM 4008
, KANNUR
5 020436553216 |ASWIN MOHAN | MOHANANTYV | 9895131179 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.SC MATHS Approved | 37870277570 | STATE BANK | MALAPATTAM | SBINO0O70
SREEKANDAPURAM OF INDIA 599
, KANNUR
6 |010025059016 |KRISHNAPRIYA [BHASKARAN P.D| 7510780042 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.SC MATHS Approved |42442210031919| SYNDICATE NADUVIL SYNBO0O
P.B SREEKANDAPURAM BANK TOWN 4244
, KANNUR
7 010022060316 |RADHIKA O B DAMODHARAN | 9496289230 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.AECONOMICS | Approved | 67338812355 | STATE BANK HOSDURG | SBIN0070
A SREEKANDAPURAM OF INDIA (KANHANGAD) 402
, KANNUR
Total 7
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Date:16/08/20




STUDENT LIST FOR SIMS SCHOLARSHIP 2018-19

DISTRICT : Kannur

INSTITUTION TYPE

: GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES

INSTITUTION Name

: S E S COLLEGE, SREEKANDAPURAM, KANNUR

Sl Register Name of Son/Daughter Mobile Name and Course | Course Name Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC
No Number Student of number address of the Type Account Name Code
school/college/ln Number
stitute currently
studying
1 |010054189215 |ANJITHA K RAJAN P 9562859125 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved | 42432210023734| STATE BANK MAYYIL SYNB00O
SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION OF 4243
, KANNUR TRAVANCORE
2 |010054250915 | ARCHANA PV JANARDHANAN | 9961319444 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.SC CHEMISTRY | Approved | 37081505844 | STATE BANK | SREEKANTAP |SBIN0070
EP SREEKANDAPURAM OF URAM 452
, KANNUR TRAVANCORE
3 |010054843315 |ARYA BHAGYANADAN | 9645925249 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved | 67335204746 | STATE BANK IRITTY SBIN0070
BHAGYANATH KP SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION OF 647
, KANNUR TRAVANCORE
4 |010054463515 |ASHITHAV V SASIDHARAN K | 9746099490 | SE 'S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved | 67333737255 | STATE BANK MAYYIL SBIN0071
\Y SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION OF 024
, KANNUR TRAVANCORE
5 010053961915 |GOPIKA AV PADMANABHAN | 7356370258 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved | 42342200139310 | STATE BANK | MANGATPARA | SYNB0OO
AM SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION OF MBA 4234
, KANNUR TRAVANCORE
6 |010053687515 |POORVIKAEP | PURUSHOTHAM | 8157910541 | SE S COLLEGE, UG B.COM Approved | 34654883080 | STATE BANK | TALIPARAMBA | SBINO0O70
AN C SREEKANDAPURAM COOPERATION OF 651
, KANNUR TRAVANCORE
Total 6
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Date:16/08/20




STUDENT LIST FOR SMS SCHOLARSHIP 2018-19

DISTRICT : Kannur
INSTITUTION TYPE : GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES
INSTITUTION Name :S E S COLLEGE, SREEKANDAPURAM, KANNUR

1 010054333115 [ELSA MARIA ABRAHAM 9496361362 S E S COLLEGE, UG B.A ECONOMICS Approved 67244186580 STATE BANK CHEMPERI SBINO070
ABRAHAM SREEKANDAPURAM OF 894
, KANNUR TRAVANCORE

IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Date:16/08/20



8/15/2020 NSP

S.E.S COLLEGE SREEKANDAPURAM,KANNUR(C-43878)Sreekandapuram (P.O.), Kannur District,
Kerala, KANNUR,KERALA - For Academic Year 2018-19 Session

& Welcome: S.E.S COLLEGE SREEKANDAPURAM,KANNUR(C-43878)Sreekandapuram (P.O.), Kannur

District, Kerala, KANNUR,KERALA

User Type: Institute

Verification o
Reports o
Logout o
Fresh Registration Report
Institute S.E.S COLLEGE SREEKANDAPURAM,KANNUR - 9446697309/
Name
Sr. No. Application ID Student Name Course/Class Annual Status
Family
Income
1 KL201819006094479 AKSHAY K K BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS) 52000 Application is marked as
defective by the Institute
2 KL201819006100300 AMAL V BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS) 513000 Application is marked as

defective by the Institute

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst 1/9



8/15/2020

3 KL201819010679180
4 KL201819006484942
5 KL201819001806781
6 KL201819006235934
7 KL201819004625834
8 KL201819004997032
9 KL201819002747028

10 KL201819001321852

11 KL201819007579965

12 KL201819001575404

13 KL201819006377981

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

NANDANA P K

FIROJ

ARJUN

KRISHNA P

MERIN BABU

VISHNU C S

SHAHANA KN

ABHISHEK K

AYISHA K

SHAFNASHERI
K

ATHIRA K

MUFEEDA K

NSP

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

668340

48000

48000

96000

82000

18000

30000

48000

24000

24000

34000

Application is marked as
defective by the Institute

Application is marked as
defective by the Institute

Application is permanently
rejected by Institute

Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

2/9



8/15/2020

14 KL201819001879159

15 KL201819009511098

16 KL201819011182689

17 KL201819004256805

18 KL201819007587961

19 KL201819003224497

20 KL201819007910288

21 KL201819000672349

22 KL201819007025863

23 KL201819001718717

24 KL201819005384067

25 KL201819003237279

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

SOORAJT

ATHULYA
MATHEW

SAM SUNNY

K P ANUSREE

ALEX JAMES

RUMANAAC

ARUN
SEBASTIAN

KRISHNAPRIYA
PB

K JAFSIYA
SHUKKOOR

RAMEESA
RAHMAN C V

MUHAMMED
SHINAS K P

AFEEFAKT

NSP

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

36000

24000

60000

90000

60000

96000

72000

28000

48000

72000

60000

84000

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

3/9



8/15/2020

26 KL201819009313514

27 KL201819010719607

28 KL201819005035082

29 KL201819009395205

30 KL201819003605600

31 KL201819003759522

32 KL201819008197398

33 KL201819006493511

34 KL201819001914438

35 KL201819001315901

36 KL201819003111503

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

SHAFEENA K P

ADITHYA

KRISHNA

KEERTHANA M

CHAITHANYA
CHANDRAN

ANUSREE KT

SREENANDU M
P

T K VISMAYA

SEENATH P K

DAYARAJ M

UMAIRA P K

FABEENA AP

NSP

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

84000

42000

86000

145000

42000

60000

36000

48000

48000

72000

60000

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

4/9



8/15/2020

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

KL201819004247221

KL201819002657071

KL201819002617730

KL201819003349586

KL201819001923138

KL201819008819907

KL201819001714145

KL201819004079301

KL201819005891883

KL201819010132034

KL201819002622552

KL201819000884565

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

ASHITHAM YV

SHAANA P P

SOORYACV

RUSHDA K P

SHABEERAP V

ANUSREE R

ATHULYA P

POOJA O

FATHIMATH
RAHEEMAK C
P

JASEERATP

ASWANTH C

RAHNA
VALSAN

NSP

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

48000

42000

78000

92000

42000

36000

42000

48000

24000

84000

48000

54000

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

5/9



8/15/2020

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

KL201819003602779

KL201819002921630

KL201819004932928

KL201819002380220

KL201819004196065

KL201819001920580

KL201819003349486

KL201819001840813

KL201819007099482

KL201819007292015

KL201819008008124

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

RASNA VALSAN

SREYA M

FARHANA K P

SNEHA MOL K

AFNANA M

SREERAG K P

JYOLSNA

THOMAS

ATHIRA A

AKSHAYA ANIL

SEBINV S

NIKHIL TOMY

NSP

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

54000

48000

24000

36000

60000

30000

56000

30000

40000

12000

38000

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for

Payment
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8/15/2020

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

KL201819004804582

KL20181900683854 1

KL201819006867443

KL201819003342979

KL201819001752535

KL201819001914651

KL201819001200505

KL201819007949950

KL201819001230072

KL201819002515143

KL201819005797287

KL201819004623192

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

KHALEEL
AHAMMED
ZAHEER

JOHN

JOHNSON

JINTO MATHEW

LIBIYA THOMAS

AKHIL BABU

ALEENA

THOMAS

ABHISHA AV

C V VIGHNESH

NANDANA M V

ANJANA JOSE

SAFA SATHAR

AP

JILNA 'V

NSP

MASTER OF JOURNALISM AND
MASS COMMUNICATION

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

MASTER OF JOURNALISM AND
MASS COMMUNICATION

MASTER OF JOURNALISM AND
MASS COMMUNICATION

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

36000

48000

35000

36000

30000

48000

60000

37000

549600

60000

60000

28000

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment
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8/15/2020

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

KL201819002511854

KL201819001904047

KL201819001879875

KL201819000787059

KL201819003707839

KL201819008912138

KL201819010433399

KL201819007610925

KL201819002272572

KL201819007175946

KL201819002509853

KL201819009254122

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

FATHIMATH
SHIFNA C

ASWIN
PRAKASH T P

PRAVEEN A S

ATHULYA
KARUNAKARAN

ASWANTH V V

SREE HARSHA
SASEENDRAN

JOYAL
THOMAS

BENJAMIN
JOYAN

MUHAMMAD
ASHIK TV

NABEEL C P

ARSHANA P P

DELNA JOBY

NSP

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

406800

24000

30000

36000

36000

422412

100000

60000

42000

90000

46000

120000

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

8/9



8/15/2020

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

KL201819008793857

KL201819004164570

KL201819006971707

KL201819006454796

KL201819002634097

KL201819002228886

KL201819003298885

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

SAHANARA

ATHILAN N

RISWANA U

T O SREYA

ATHIRA P

MEENU

GEORGE

JIBIN TITUS K

NSP

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

48000

24996

60000

36000

30000

48600

24000

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level
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NSP 2.0

NSP 2.0
Renewal Application List

or Not

o

O o N o

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20
21
22

23

24

25

26

27

KL201617001611760
KL201617002232801

KL201617003352261
KL201617006129856
KL201617008673396

KL201718000154324
KL201718002240458
KL201718002433071
KL201718002587811
KL201718003696336

KL201718004030018
KL201718004338733
KL201718004388341
KL201718004663698
KL201718006005611

KL201718006766208

KL201718008042710

KL201718008812744

KL201718008814361

KL201718009032259
KL201718009037729
KL201718009621493

KL201718009747123

KL201718009853723

KL201718009976411

KL201718009988258

KL201718009989046

SEBIN ANTONY
ADARSH P

MARJANA P P
SEBIN JOSE
JITHIN P

ANMARY ANTONY
MABLE MATHEW
DIVYAKC

JESNA THOMAS
PREENA C

DITTO SUNNY
ANSILAK P
ATHULYA JOLLY
UMAIRAT
SOORAJP O

VRINDHA VIJAYAN

JISMOL VARGHESE

ABDUL KADAR P P

VINAYAK

NARAYANAN

SRUTHI ANTONY

DEEPTHI TOM
ANJURAJC

VISHNU E V

MUHAMMED

ALTHAF K

ALBIN CHACKO

ASWIN KK

STEFIN JOHN

ANTONY JOSEPH
RAJEEVAN VK

ABDUL KHADER KV
JOSE MATHEW
BALAKRISHNAN A

ANTONY K J
MATHEW
CHACKO
THOMAS TV
NARAYANAN M V

SUNNY

MUSTHAFA K

JOLLY JOSEPH
RASHEED VM
SATHYAPRAKASAN P

0

VIJAYAKUMAR K

VARGHESE P J

ABDUL RAHMAN C

NARAYANAN MAVILA

ANTONY
TOM SCARIA
RAJAN M K

CHANDRAN V V

LATHEEF V

CHACKO

MADHUSOODANAN K

K
JOHN P J

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION)

Yes

Yes
No
No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes

Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No
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NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

KL201920001069379 = MATHEWS JOSEPH / Joseph 9495560495 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Appllcatlon Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
2 KL201920001204198 | TONI JOHN / JOHN LUKOSE 9400411614 | BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Final Verified by the State/
APPLICATION) Board/Force Nodal Officer
3 KL201920001668340 = AKHIL M SUNIL / SUNIL JOSEPH 7909102682 = BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
ADMINISTRATION)
4 KL201920001938945 | SREESHNA KV / SREEDHARAN PV | 9539462085 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
B KL201920001949778 = ABINA SHAJI/ SHAJI P B 8075230231 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6 KL201920002094800 | JERIT BENNY / BENNY VARGHESE 9656400480 = BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
APPLICATION)
7 KL201920002383678 = MATHEW ALEX / RAJESH MATHEW | 8330800670 @BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
APPLICATION)
8 KL201920002693977 | THAHSINA M / ASHRAF T P 9744665777 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer
9 KL201920002747095 | TONY JOSEPH / BINU JOSEPH 9744692979 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Under Process for Verification at
Institute Level
10 KL201920003481716 = MALAVIKA K/ PRASANTHAN K 9895515882 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(MATHEMATICS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE | Application Final Verified by the State/
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Board/Force Nodal Officer
11 KL201920004001876 = AISWARYAKS/SAJIKS 9496026669 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE | Application Final Verified by the State/
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Board/Force Nodal Officer
12 KL201920004024772 | ANJANA THOMAS / THOMAS P J 7561844865 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13 KL201920004614783 | ARUN ALEX / Alexander T C 7034362138 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Under Process for Verification at
Institute Level
14 KL201920005026762 | SONIYA TOM / TOM THOMAS 8606381902 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer
15 KL201920005612391 | ALBIN SHAJU / SHAJU JOSEPH 9656775482 | BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Final Verified by the State/
APPLICATION) Board/Force Nodal Officer
16 KL201920005874695 = SAFWANA V / SHAFIYUDEEN S K 9747275761 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE | Application Final Verified by the State/
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Board/Force Nodal Officer
17 KL201920006382862 @ SHIFANA P P / EBRAHIMKUTTY 8139025999 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application is marked as defective by State
KALARIKUNNIL ADMINISTRATION) Nodal Officer
18 KL201920006385846 = JASEELA T / ABDUL LATHEEF K P 9526614121 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application is marked as defective by State
ADMINISTRATION) Nodal Officer
19 KL201920006411954 = AISWARYA M P / DINESHAN K 9495578533 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
20 KL201920007236686 = ASNA P K/ ABDUL ARIFP C 8111837830 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
21 KL201920007562811 = AAISHA HYFA P / ASHRAF K P 9037216937 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
ADMINISTRATION)
22 KL201920007665772 =K SREYA / RADHAKRISHNAN M V 7511114055 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
23 KL201920007684545 = JINCE JAMES / JAMES SEBASTIAN 8304023524 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COOPERATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
24 KL201920008590987 | MUHAMMED MUSTHAFAK T / 9400855754 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Final Verified by the State/
HARIF HAJI P Board/Force Nodal Officer
NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0

NSP 2.0
Renewal Application List

or Not

w

~N o o b

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22

23
24

25

26

27

KL201718000154324
KL201718002433071
KL201718003696336

KL201718004338733
KL201718004388341
KL201718004663698
KL201718006766208

KL201718008042710

KL201718008812744

KL201718009621493

KL201718009747123

KL201718009976411

KL201718009988258

KL201819000787059

KL201819001200505

KL201819001230072

KL201819001752535
KL201819001879875

KL201819001904047

KL201819001914651
KL201819002511854

KL201819002515143

KL201819003342979
KL201819003707839

KL201819004623192

KL201819004804582

KL201819005797287

ANMARY ANTONY
DIVYAKC
PREENA C

ANSILAK P
ATHULYA JOLLY
UMAIRAT
VRINDHA VIJAYAN

JISMOL VARGHESE

ABDUL KADAR P P

ANJURAJC

VISHNU EV

ALBIN CHACKO

ASWIN KK

ATHULYA

KARUNAKARAN

ABHISHA AV

NANDANA M V

AKHIL BABU
PRAVEEN A S

ASWIN PRAKASH T P

ALEENA THOMAS

FATHIMATH SHIFNA C

ANJANA JOSE

LIBIYA THOMAS
ASWANTH V V

JILNAV

KHALEEL AHAMMED

ZAHEER
SAFA SATHAR AP

ANTONY K J
CHACKO
NARAYANAN M V

MUSTHAFA K
JOLLY JOSEPH
RASHEED VM
VIJAYAKUMAR K

VARGHESE P J

ABDUL RAHMAN C

RAJAN M K

CHANDRAN V V

CHACKO

MADHUSOODANAN K

K

KARUNAKARAN KV

PURUSHOTHAMAN M

)

RAJAN R

BABUM J
SURESH KUMAR A A

PRAKASHAN M V

THOMAS A A
HAMZA P

JOSE THOMAS

THOMAS
RAMESHAN P T

BABU V

KHALEEL M

ABDUL SATHAR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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C V VIGHNESH
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SUNNY VP
MANOHARAN

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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